Camillus Tee Ball 2019

1. LANCHANTIN-ROYAL 2. DUNHAM-NAVY 3. HALLIHAN-PURPLE 4. GASPIRINI-RED 5. MCNAMARA-BLUE 6.
MURPHY-KELLY 7. WEGERSKI-LIME 8. BELLINGER-TEAL 9. FRONTUTO-ORANGE 10. RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL 11.
CHOE-MAROON 12. SWITZER-DK GREEN

Date

Monday 05/06

Wednesday 05/08/2019

Monday 05/13/2019

Wednesday 05/15/2019

Monday 05/20/2019

Wednesday 05/22/2019

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Home

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
DUNHAM-NAVY
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
CHOE-MAROON
SWITZER-DK GREEN

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
BELLINGER-TEAL
MCNAMARA-BLUE
MURPHY-KELLY
SWITZER-DK GREEN

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
GASPIRINI-RED
WEGERSKI-LIME
MURPHY-KELLY
SWITZER-DK GREEN
CHOE-MAROON

GASPIRINI-RED
MCNAMARA-BLUE
DUNHAM-NAVY
WEGERSKI-LIME
CHOE-MAROON
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL

MCNAMARA-BLUE
GASPIRINI-RED
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
SWITZER-DK GREEN
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
FRONTUTO-ORANGE

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
SWITZER-DK GREEN
GASPIRINI-RED
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
WEGERSKI-LIME

Away

WEGERSKI-LIME
BELLINGER-TEAL
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
GASPIRINI-RED
MCNAMARA-BLUE
MURPHY-KELLY

DUNHAM-NAVY
WEGERSKI-LIME
GASPIRINI-RED
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
CHOE-MAROON

HALLIHAN-PURPLE
DUNHAM-NAVY
MCNAMARA-BLUE
BELLINGER-TEAL
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
MURPHY-KELLY
SWITZER-DK GREEN
BELLINGER-TEAL
FRONTUTO-ORANGE

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
MURPHY-KELLY
SWITZER-DK GREEN
LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
WEGERSKI-LIME
BELLINGER-TEAL

MURPHY-KELLY
MCNAMARA-BLUE
CHOE-MAROON
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
DUNHAM-NAVY
BELLINGER-TEAL

Location
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MONDAY 5/27

Wednesday 05/29/2019

Monday 06/03/2019

Wednesday 06/05/2019

Monday 06/10/2019

Wednesday 06/12/2019

8:45 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

MEMORIAL DAY PARADE - MEET VILLAGE TENNIS COURTS

SWITZER-DK GREEN
MURPHY-KELLY
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
BELLINGER-TEAL
DUNHAM-NAVY

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
SWITZER-DK GREEN
MURPHY-KELLY
MCNAMARA-BLUE
GASPIRINI-RED
DUNHAM-NAVY

RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
BELLINGER-TEAL
MURPHY-KELLY
DUNHAM-NAVY
HALLIHAN-PURPLE

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
BELLINGER-TEAL
WEGERSKI-LIME
DUNHAM-NAVY
MURPHY-KELLY
MCNAMARA-BLUE

BELLINGER-TEAL
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
DUNHAM-NAVY
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
SWITZER-DK GREEN
MCNAMARA-BLUE

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
CHOE-MAROON
MCNAMARA-BLUE
GASPIRINI-RED
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
WEGERSKI-LIME

CHOE-MAROON
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
FRONTUTO-ORANGE
BELLINGER-TEAL
WEGERSKI-LIME
HALLIHAN-PURPLE

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
CHOE-MAROON
SWITZER-DK GREEN
WEGERSKI-LIME
MCNAMARA-BLUE
GASPIRINI-RED

FRONTUTO-ORANGE
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
CHOE-MAROON
SWITZER-DK GREEN
HALLIHAN-PURPLE
GASPIRINI-RED

LANCHANTIN-ROYAL
WEGERSKI-LIME
RUSSELL-CAROLINA BL
CHOE-MAROON
GASPIRINI-RED
MURPHY-KELLY

Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 4
Field 5
Field 6
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